
 2. M/S Dansalihi Nig. Ltd         (Lot 2) Phone No 09045907963   

Time: 9:30am 

Venue: Ministry of Agriculture, Kaduna State Secretariat, Independence Way Kaduna State.

For further details, please, contact the appointed auc�oneers on the following numbers:

 1. M/S Trust Origin Nig. Ltd     (Lot 1) Phone No 08068449916 

Date: Friday 16 September 2022

This is to inform the public that there will be a public auc�on and sale of unserviceable vehicles and scrap items, belonging to the Kaduna State 

Ministry of Agriculture.

THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE 
KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY 

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AT MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE - LOT 1

S/N DESCRIPTION

Toyota Hilux Single Cabin

Kia Cerato

Bedford explorer

Bedford explorer

Kia Cerato

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla

Kai Saloon

MODEL/REG. NO YEAR OF PURCHASE LOCATION CONDITION

2008/KD27A32

2009/KD04A02

2015/KD06A02

2015/KD07A02

2009/KD20/A02

03A-16 KD

KD 05A02

KD 11A02

KD 10A02

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

HQ

HQ

HQ

Makarfi Garage

Ar�llery Garage

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE  SCRAP ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE - LOT 2

Sharp Photocopier

Printer Made in France

Photocopier UTAX

Photocopier Sharp

Photocopier Machine Triumph

Safe with TRY No

Scrap Fridge

Photocopier Machine HP

Old Scrap Photocopier

HP Desk Top

Typewriter

HP Desk Computer

Photocopier

Hydro flow pumping machine 1No. 12 Inches

Refrigerators

Old Printer

Desktop Computer (Acer)

2No AC Window Type

2No Filling Cabinet 4 Drawers

2No Hydro Flow Pumping Machine,

1no 6inches and 1no 12inches

1No hydro flow pumping machine 1no 6inches

1No hydro flow pumping machine 1no 6inches

7No hydro flow pump 3no 

12inchesing machine

3No hydro flow water pump

Motorcycle JINCHEN

Mx5000

4172A

CDC1625

AR512A

1431

Medium

M5035

EP350Z

6511

KDSG/GCBP/MOA

164/BATMIS

KDSG6514

Big pumping

KDSG621

Big pump 1

Small pump 1

Small pump 

Small pump

Big pump 3

Small pump 4

Small pump 3

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

Dankande Store

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

Kafanchan irriga�on scheme

Kachia irriga�on scheme

Ikara irriga�on scheme

Galma irriga�on scheme

Kaduna irriga�on scheme

HQ

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Scrap

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Unservicable

Scrap

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Signed
DG, Kaduna State  Public Procurement Authority
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