

THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE

KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY

This is to inform the public that there will be a public auction and sale of unserviceable vehicles and scrap items, belonging to the Kaduna State Ministry of Agriculture.

Date: Friday 16 September 2022

Time: 9:30am

Venue: Ministry of Agriculture, Kaduna State Secretariat, Independence Way Kaduna State.

For further details, please, contact the appointed auctioneers on the following numbers:

M/S Trust Origin Nig. Ltd (Lot 1) Phone No 08068449916
M/S Dansalihi Nig. Ltd (Lot 2) Phone No 09045907963

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AT MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE - LOT 1					
S/N	DESCRIPTION	MODEL/REG. NO	YEAR OF PURCHASE	LOCATION	CONDITION
1	Toyota Hilux Single Cabin	2008/KD27A32	2015	HQ	Unservicable
2	Kia Cerato	2009/KD04A02	2015	HQ	Unservicable
3	Bedford explorer	2015/KD06A02	2015	HQ	Unservicable
4	Bedford explorer	2015/KD07A02	2015	Makarfi Garage	Unservicable
5	Kia Cerato	2009/KD20/A02	2015	Artillery Garage	Unservicable
6	Toyota Corolla	03A-16 KD	2015	HQ	Unservicable
7	Toyota Corolla	KD 05A02	2015	HQ	Unservicable
8	Toyota Corolla	KD 11A02	2015	HQ	Unservicable
9	Kai Saloon	KD 10A02	2015	HQ	Unservicable
LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE SCRAP ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE - LOT 2					
1	Sharp Photocopier	Mx5000		HQ	Unservicable
2	Printer Made in France	4172A		HQ	Unservicable
3	Photocopier UTAX	CDC1625		HQ	Unservicable
4	Photocopier Sharp	AR512A		HQ	Unservicable
5	Photocopier Machine Triumph			HQ	Unservicable
6	Safe with TRY No	1431		HQ	Scrap
7	Scrap Fridge	Medium		HQ	Unservicable
8	Photocopier Machine HP	M5035		HQ	Unservicable
9	Old Scrap Photocopier	EP350Z	7770	HQ	Unservicable
10	HP Desk Top	6511		HQ	Unservicable
11	Typewriter	P PW C		HQ	Unservicable
12	HP Desk Computer	KDSG/GCBP/MOA		HQ	Unservicable
		164/BATMIS			
13	Photocopier	KDSG6514		HQ	Unservicable
14	Hydro flow pumping machine 1No. 12 Inches	Big pumping		Dankande Store	Unservicable
15	Refrigerators		S R	HQ	Unservicable
16	Old Printer			HQ	Unservicable
17	Desktop Computer (Acer)	KDSG621		HQ	Unservicable
18	2No AC Window Type			HQ	Unservicable
19	2No Filling Cabinet 4 Drawers			HQ	Unservicable
20	2No Hydro Flow Pumping Machine,	Big pump 1		Kafanchan irrigation scheme	Unservicable
	1no 6inches and 1no 12inches	Small pump 1			Unservicable
21	1No hydro flow pumping machine 1no 6inches	Small pump		Kachia irrigation scheme	
22	1No hydro flow pumping machine 1no 6inches	Small pump		Ikara irrigation scheme	
23	·	Big pump 3		Galma irrigation scheme	
	12inchesing machine	Small pump 4			Unservicable
24	3No hydro flow water pump	Small pump 3		Kaduna irrigation scheme	Unservicable
25	Motorcycle JINCHEN			HQ	Scrap